1997 Ninja® ZX™-7RR
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1997 Ninja® ZX™-7RR
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET (Ref # 120) 120P0508 2
PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13183) 13183-1744 1
COVER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 14030) 14030-1055 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15003A) 15003-1269 1
VALVE-ASSY (Ref # 49116) 49116-1086 1
FITTING,FUEL,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005) 92005-1112 1
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A) 92005-1272 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005B) 92005-1288 2
FITTING (Ref # 92005C) 92005-1320 2
FITTING (Ref # 92005D) 92005-1321 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005E) 92005-1322 2
FITTING (Ref # 92005F) 92005-1323 2
FITTING (Ref # 92005G) 92005-1324 1
SCREW (Ref # 92009) 92009-1771 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1396 10
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1531 4
TUBE,FUEL,7.3X12.5X200 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1029 1
TUBE,7X11X55 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1612 2
JET-PILOT,#70 (Ref # 92064) 92064-1164 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143) 92143-1870 5
COLLAR (Ref # 92143A) 92143-1871 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143B) 92143-1873 1
BOLT,SOCKET,4X8 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1440 1
BOLT,5X105 (Ref # 92151) 92151-1098 5
BOLT,5X140 (Ref # 92151A) 92151-1099 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170) 92170-1051 4
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A) 92170-1205 3
CLAMP (Ref # 92170B) 92170-1281 5
CLAMP (Ref # 92170C) 92170-1708 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1997 Ninja® ZX™-7RR
PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,4.5X8.5X150 (Ref # 92190) 92190-1267 1
TUBE,L=51 (Ref # 92191) 92191-1091 2
TUBE,4.5X8.5X105 (Ref # 92191A) 92191-1092 2
TUBE,L=60 (Ref # 92191B) 92191-1093 1
TUBE,4.5X8.5X110 (Ref # 92191C) 92191-1094 1
TUBE,L=46 (Ref # 92191D) 92191-1095 2
TUBE,7.3X12.5X60 (Ref # 92191E) 92191-1113 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.